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APPLICANT Rep. and Address for Service 

Biju Gopi Independent Electricity System 
Operator (IESO) 

Senior Regulatory Analyst
Independent Electricity System Operator (IESO) 
655 Bay Street
Suite 410
Toronto, ON  M5W 4E5

Tel: 905-855-6496
Fax: 855-6129
biju.gopi@ieso.ca

Mr. Nicholas Ingman Independent Electricity System 
Operator (IESO) 

Independent Electricity System Operator (IESO) 
Manager
655 Bay Street
Suite 410
Toronto  ON  M5G 2K4

Tel: 416-506-2821
Fax: 416-506-2843
nicholas.ingman@ieso.ca

APPLICANT COUNSEL 
Glenn Zacher 
Counsel
Stikeman Elliott LLP
5300 Commerce Court West
199 Bay St.
Toronto  ON  M5L 1B9
Tel: 416-869-5688
Fax: 416-947-0866
gzacher@stikeman.com
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Shelley Grice AMPCO 
Case Manager
Association of Major Power Consumers In Ontario
372 Bay Street
Suite 1702
Toronto  ON  M5H 2W9
Tel: 647-880-9942
Fax: 416-260-0442
shelleygrice@rogers.com

David MacIntosh Energy Probe 
Consultant
Energy Probe
225 Brunswick Avenue
Toronto  ON  M5S 2M6
Tel: 416-964-9223  Ext: 235
Fax: 416-964-8239
DavidMacIntosh@nextcity.com

Miriam Heinz Ontario Power Authority 
Regulatory Coordinator, Corporate Affairs/Legal 
Ontario Power Authority
120 Adelaide Street West, Suite 1600 
Toronto  ON  M5H 1T1
Tel: 416-967-7474
Fax: 416-967-1947
Miriam.Heinz@powerauthority.on.ca 

Carlton Mathias Ontario Power Generation Inc. 

Senior Counsel
Ontario Power Generation Inc.
700 University Avenue
H18-A24
Toronto  ON  M5G 1X6
Tel: 416-592 4964
Fax: 592 1466
carlton.mathias@opg.com
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Lucille Covelli Ontario Power Generation Inc.

Senior Advisor
Ontario Power Generation Inc.
700 University Avenue, H18-F3
Toronto  ON  M5G 1X6
Tel: 416-592-8519
Fax: Not Provided
Lucille.covelli@opg.com

Grace Lam 
Reglatory Affairs
Ontario Power Generation Inc.
700 University Avenue
(H18 E3)
opgregaffairs@opg.com
Toronto  ON  M5G 1X6
Tel: 416-592-3703
Fax: Not Provided
opgregaffairs@opg.com

Paul Kerr Shell Energy North America 
(Canada) Inc. 

Manager, Market Affairs
Shell Energy North America (Canada) Inc. 
90 Sheppard Ave E.
Suite 600
Toronto  ON  M2N 6Y2
Tel: 416-227-7312
Fax: 416-227-7342
paul.kerr@shell.com
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Richard Long The Society of Energy 
Professionals 

The Society of Energy Professionals 
425 Bloor St. East, Suite 300
Toronto  ON  M4W 3R4
Tel: 416-979-2709
Fax: 416-979-5794
longr@society.on.ca

Michael Buonaguro Vulnerable Energy Consumers 
Coalition (VECC) 

Public Interest Advocacy Centre
34 King St. E. Suite 1102
Toronto  ON  M5C 2X8
Tel: 416-767-1666
Fax: 416-348-0641
mbuonaguro@piac.ca

James Wightman 
Econalysis Consulting Services Inc. 
34 King St. E. Suite 1120
Toronto  ON  M5C 2X8
Tel: 416-348-0640
Fax: 416-348-0641
jwightman@econalysis.ca


